ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
F2E-80B-230 LEIPOLE 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: F2E-80B-230
Price: $16.82
Categories: Fans
Tags: LEIPOLE
Product Link:
Product Description
The LEIPOLE F2E-80B-230 is a robust AC axial fan measuring 80 x 80 x 38 mm. It operates on
230V AC with a dual-frequency capability of 50/60 Hz. At 50 Hz, it draws 0.08 A and consumes
15 W, running at 2300 RPM with a noise level of 36 dB(A). At 60 Hz, the fan draws 0.10 A,
consumes 12 W, and operates at 2400 RPM with a noise level of 38 dB(A).
F2E-80B-230 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: LEIPOLE
Model: F2E-80B-230
Fan Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 38 mm
Rated Voltage: 230V AC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Current Rating: 0.08 / 0.10 A
Power Consumption: 15 / 12 W
Speed: 2300 / 2400 RPM
Noise Level: 36 / 38 dB(A)
Weight: 350 g
Application: The F2E-80B-230 is suitable for general-purpose cooling and ventilation. Its
balanced performance makes it a viable option for industrial control cabinets, electronic
equipment, and other systems requiring a reliable 230V AC fan with multi-frequency support.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: